
Account Name                   :	Mr. ABHISHEK . TRIPATHI

Address                        		   :	 ALLAHADADPUR,

                               		    								NEAR OLD SUB POST OFFICE

                                         				GORAKHPUR-273001

                                         				Gorakhpur

Date                                    :	4 Aug 2019

Account Number                 :	00000038175688041

Account Description            :	PPF Account

Branch                                :	VIKAS BHAWAN, KHALILIBAD

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	7.9

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Open Date                         :	8 Jan 2019

Accumulated Interest         :	722.88

Maturity Date                     :	1 Apr 2034

Balance as on 1 Apr 2018  :	0.00

 

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2018 to 31 Mar 2019

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Jan 2019 8 Jan 2019 BY TRANSFER-PPF
TRANSFER-

TRANSFER
FROM
20013691528

1,000.00 1,000.00

11 Jan
2019

11 Jan
2019

BY TRANSFER-DEPOSIT BY
TRANSFER-

TRANSFER
FROM
20013691528

1,000.00 2,000.00

13 Feb
2019

13 Feb
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit /
Investment-

IF18301586
TRANSFER
FROM
20013691528

10,000.00 12,000.00

20 Feb
2019

20 Feb
2019

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

15,000.00 27,000.00

31 Mar
2019

31 Mar
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 193.00 27,193.00


