

Account Name : Mr. ABHISHEK . TRIPATHI

Address : ALLAHADADPUR,

NEAR OLD SUB POST OFFICE

GORAKHPUR-273001

Gorakhpur

Date : 4 Aug 2019

Account Number : 00000038175688041

Account Description : PPF Account

Branch : VIKAS BHAWAN, KHALILIBAD

Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 7.9
Nomination Registered : Yes

Open Date : 8 Jan 2019
Accumulated Interest : 722.88
Maturity Date : 1 Apr 2034
Balance as on 1 Apr 2018 : 0.00

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2018 to 31 Mar 2019

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
8 Jan 2019	8 Jan 2019	BY TRANSFER-PPF TRANSFER-	TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		1,000.00	1,000.00
11 Jan 2019		BY TRANSFER-DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER-	TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		1,000.00	2,000.00
13 Feb 2019		BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF18301586 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		10,000.00	12,000.00
20 Feb 2019		CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-			15,000.00	27,000.00
31 Mar 2019	31 Mar 2019	CREDIT INTEREST			193.00	27,193.00

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

^{**}This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.